ONE-PIECE FLANGE

5549-00

Part No.

55490008
55490012
55490016
55490020
55490024
55490032
55490040
55490048

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info
Product group
Type

WP

Flange type

Material

Dimension

172"
3/4"

05.05.2024

SAE J518 Code 61 AFS/I -301 SAE3
510

SAE

3000 PSI

Mono

Steel

Prod. Type
AFS/I-301
AFS/I-302
AFS/1-303
AFS/I-304
AFS/I-305
AFS/I-306
AFS/I-307
AFS/1-308
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